

Cemetery Rates as of June 24, 2025 per Fees & Charges By-law 2025-54

Plot Fees

<u>Description</u>	Resident Fee	Non-Resident Fee
Plot	\$900.00 +	\$1,300.00 + HST
	HST	
Care and Maintenance	\$360.00 +	\$866.58 + HST
	HST	
Corner Posts	\$250 + HST	\$250.00 + HST
Corner Post Installation Fee	\$65.00 + HST	\$65.00 + HST
per set of 4		

Burial Fees - Weekday

<u>Description</u>	<u>Fee</u>
Full Burial	\$950.00 + HST
Cremation	\$500.00 + HST
Dual Urn Cremation	\$625.00 + HST

Burial Fees - Saturdays & Statutory Holidays

Description	<u>Fee</u>
Full Burial	\$1,325.00 + HST
Cremation	\$675.00 + HST
Dual Urn Cremation	\$725.00 + HST

Monument Fees

<u>Description</u>	<u>Fee</u>
Foundation Fee	\$598.00 minimum or
	\$39.00/cu.ft + HST
Care & Maintenance – Ground marker (172–432 sq.in.)	\$100.00 + HST
Care & Maintenance – Upright monument up to 4'	\$200.00 + HST
Care & Maintenance – Upright monument over 4'	\$400.00 + HST



Cemetery Rates as of June 24, 2025 per Fees & Charges By-law 2025-54

Other Fees

<u>Description</u>	<u>Fee</u>	
Mortuary Fee	\$200.00 + HST	
Locate Fee	\$110.00 + HST	
Cremated remains projecting above ground in	\$300.00 + HST	
monument		
Transfer of Deed	\$50.00 + HST	
Replacement Deed	\$250.00 + HST	
Disinterment – Cremation	\$400.00 + HST	
Disinterment – Full Casket	\$2,200.00 + HST	

Columbarium Fees

Row	Base Price + HST	Care & Maintenance + HST	Plaque (up to) + HST	Opening/Closing Fee + HST
Bottom Row	\$1,000.00	\$170.00	\$950.00	\$250.00
Middle Rows	\$1,200.00	\$180.00	\$950.00	\$250.00
Top Row	\$1,500.00	\$225.00	\$950.00	\$250.00

Additional Columbarium Items

<u>Description</u>	<u>Fee</u>
Memory Wall Plaque	\$500.00 + HST
Plaque with Maiden Name	\$950.00 + HST
End Date for Plaque (NEW)	\$100.00 + HST